
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

28 

23 

24 

76 

T1 

500 

100 

87 

20 

28A 

64 

99 

25 

77 

Name 

Markus Reiterberger 

Broc Parkes 

Apiwath Wongthananon 

Yuki Ito 

Test Bike 1 

Anupab Sarmoon 

Thitipong Warokorn 

Lorenzo Zanetti 

Dimas Ekky Pratama 

Yamaha Test Bike 

Ryosuke Iwato 

Ahmad Daniel Haiqal 

Azlan Shah Kamaruzaman 

Timothy Joseph C.Alberto 

Nat 

GER 

AUS 

THA 

JPN 

THA 

THA 

ITA 

INA 

JPN 

MAS 

MAS 

PHI 

Team 

ONEXOX BMW TKKR SAG TEAM 

YAMAHA Racing Team ASEAN 

YAMAHA Thailand Racing Team 

YAMAHA Racing Team ASEAN 

YAMAHA Thailand Racing Team 

KAWASAKI Thailand Racing Team 

Access Plus Racing-Okada-Team 

VICTOR RACING TEAM 

KAWASAKI Thailand Racing Team 

VICTOR RACING TEAM 

ONEXOX BMW TKKR SAG Team 

Access Plus Racing-Okada- Team 

Best Tm 

2:06.564 

2:06.907 

2:06.914 

2:06.982 

2:07.625 

2:07.772 

2:08.840 

2:09.054 

2:10.327 

2:10.784 

2:10.952 

2:11.409 

2:12.147 

Diff 

0.343 

0.350 

0.418 

1.061 

1.208 

2.276 

2.490 

3.763 

4.220 

4.388 

4.845 

5.583 

Gap 

0.343 

0.007 

0.068 

0.643 

0.147 

1.068 

0.214 

1.273 

0.457 

0.168 

0.457 

0.738 

Best Speed 

157.666 

157.240 

157.231 

157.147 

156.355 

156.175 

154.880 

154.624 

153.113 

152.578 

152.383 

151.853 

151.005 

- 

In Lap 

9 

8 

10 

13 

11 

13 

12 

9 

4 

9 

13 

16 

1 

0 

Model 

BMW S1000 RR 

YAMAHA YZF-R1M 

YAMAHA YZF-R1M 

YAMAHA YZF-R1M 

YAMAHA YZF-R1M 

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10RR 

DUCATI PANIGALE V4 R 

YAMAHA YZF-R1 

KAWASAKI NINJA ZX-10RR 

YAMAHA YZF-R1 

BMW S1000 RR 

DUCATI PANIGALE  V4 R 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03/03/2020 14:22:38 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Asia Road Racing Championship 
ASB1000 

Practice 2 

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 13:20:00 

Sepang 5.543 km 

03/03/2020 13:20 


